97512854438

B EEAMHNO TMHMA 1

OKTQBPIOL 2025 NMAPALKEYH -XABBATO

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

28

Aldpketa SLAAeENG: 2h & 15 min
Napaokeun 2 Stalégels: 16.30 —
21.15 (16.30-18.45, 19.00-21.15)
SaBBarto 3 Stahégelg: 09.15 —
16.45 (9.15-11.30, 11.45-14.00,
14.30-16.45)

29

30

1

2

3

AIAXEIPIZH EPFQON
AHMHTPIAAHZ 1
AIAXEIPIZH EPFQON
AHMHTPIAAHE 2

4

*MAHPO®OPIAKA :YSTHMATA
KEXPHZ 1

*MAHPO®OPIAKA :YSTHMATA
OPATKIAHZ 1
*MNAHPO®OPIAKA :YSTHMATA
OPATKIAHE 2

5

10

AIAXEIPIZH EPFON
AHMHTPIAAHZ 3
AIAXEIPIZH EPTON
AHMHTPIAAHZ 4

11

*MNAHPO®OPIAKA :YSTHMATA
OPATKIAHE 3

EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

KAPABAZIAHZ 1

EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

BPANA 1

12

13

14

15

16

17

*EPEYNA ITH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

BPANA 2

*EPEYNA XTH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

BPANA3

18

*NAHPO®OPIAKA ZYSTHMATA
KEXPHZ 2

*EPEYNA XTH AHMOZIA AIOIKZH
BPANA 4

EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

KAPABAZIAHZ 2

19

20

21

22

23

24

AIAXEIPIZH EPTQON
AHMHTPIAAHZ 5
AIAXEIPIZH EPTQON
AHMHTPIAAHZ 6

25

-MAHPO®OPIAKA :Y:THMATA
-KEXPHZ 3

MAHPO®OPIAKA :Y:THMATA
ZAMOAAAA:L 1

EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

KAPABAZIAHZ 4

26

27

28 OXI

29

30

31

AIAXEIPIZH EPFQON
KAPAKITZIOY1
AIAXEIPIZH EPFQON
KAPAKITZIOY2

Adpkela SLGAEENG: 2h & 15 min

Napaokeun 2 Stahégelg: 16.30 — 21.15 (16.30-18.45, 19.00-21.15)
34BBaTo 3 Slanéelc: 09.15 — 16.45 (9.15-11.30, 11.45-14.00, 14.30-16.45)




97512854438

B EEAMHNO TMHMA 1

NOEMBPIOzZ 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

KAPABAZIAHE 4
NAHPO®OPIAKA :Y:THMATA
ZAMOAAAA: 2
*NAHPO®OPIAKA ZYSTHMATA
ZAMOAAAA: 3

7

AIAXEIPIZH EPFQN
KAPAKITZIOY3
AIAXEIPIZH EPTON
KAPAKITZIOY4

8

EPEYNA :TH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

XAWA 1

*NAHPO®OPIAKA ZYSTHMATA
KEXPHZ 4

10

11

12

13

14

AIAXEIPIZH EPFQN
KAPAKITZIOYS
EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHZH

XAWA 2

15

*NAHPO®OPIAKA ZYSTHMATA
OPATKIAHE 4
*NAHPO®OPIAKA ZYSTHMATA
KEXPHZ 5

EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA AIOIKZH
XAWA 3

16

17

MOAYTEXNEIO

18

19

20

21

EIAIKA OEMATA (vopuika )
FAANANHZ-1

*EIAIKA OEMATA (vopika )
FANANHZ-2

22

EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA AIOIKZH
XAWA 4

*NAHPO®OPIAKA ZY:THMATA
KEXPHZ 6

EPEYNA ZTH AHMOZIA
AIOIKHEH

BPANA 5

23

24

AIAXEIPIZH EPTON
KAPAKITZIOY6
AIAXEIPIZH EPTON
KAPAKITZIOY7

Adpkela SLGAEENG: 2h & 15 min

Napaokeun 2 Stahégelg: 16.30 — 21.15 (16.30-18.45, 19.00-21.15)
34BBaTo 3 Slanéelc: 09.15 — 16.45 (9.15-11.30, 11.45-14.00, 14.30-16.45)




97512854438

B EEAMHNO TMHMA 1

AEKEMBPIOzZz 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

5 EzeTAsErs

AIAXEIPIZH EPTQN
17.00 N.M.

6

EZETAZEIZ
EPEYNA 3TH AA

10.00 N.M.

7

EZETAZEIX
NAHPO®OPIAKA
EZETAZEIX

10.00 M.M.

10

11

12

* EIAIKA @EMATA
AHAONHZ 1
*HAEKTPONIKEZ YNHPEZIEZ
TIOYPEAA 1

13

*HAEKTPONIKEZ YMHPEZIEZ

ZANOMAAAZ 1

*HAEKTPONIKEZ YMHPEZIEZ

ZAMOAAAAZ 2

*EIAIKA OEMATA (vopika )

TZHMA-1

14

14:30-16:45
*EIAIKA @EMATA (vopka )
TANANHE-3

15

16

17

18

19

*EMIKOINQNIA AIAX KPIZEQN
NAZXAA 1
*EMIKOINQNIA AIAX KPIZEQN
NAZXAA 2

20

EIAIKA OEMATA (vopika )

TZHMA-2

*EIAIKA OEMATA (vopika )

TZHMA-3

21

*HAEKTPONIKEZ YNHPEZIEZ
ZTEPTIOY 1
*HAEKTPONIKEZ YNHPEZIEZ
ZTEPTIOY 2

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Adpkela SLGAEENG: 2h & 15 min

Napaokeun 2 Stahégelg: 16.30 — 21.15 (16.30-18.45, 19.00-21.15)
34BBaTo 3 Slanéelc: 09.15 — 16.45 (9.15-11.30, 11.45-14.00, 14.30-16.45)




97512854438

B EEAMHNO TMHMA 1

IANOYAPIOzZ 2026

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

28

29

30

31

* HAEKTPONIKEZ
YMNHPEZIEZ TZOYPEAA 2

*HAEKTPONIKEZ YNHPEZIEZ
TZIOYPEAA 3

10

*EIAIKA ©EMATA ( EKE. )

AHAONHZ 2

*EIAIKA ©EMATA (NOIOT & ZYZT.
AIAX) AHAONH:-3

*EIAIKA ©EMATA (MOIOT AHAONHZ

11

*EIAIKA ©EMATA
(MOIOT AHAONH: 5

12

13

14

15

16

*EIAIKA ©EMATA (EKE)

4
* EIAIKA OEMATA (EKE) AIOYTAZ 3 *
* EIAIKA OEMATA (EKE)

NIOYTAZ 1 KQNZITANTINIAHZ 1
*EIAIKA ©EMATA (EKE) * EIAIKA @EMATA (EKE)
NIOYTAZ 2 KQNZTANTINIAHZ 2

*HAEKTPONIKEZ

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

YNHPEZIEZ *EMIKOINQN AIAX KPIZEQN KOTZAIB
KEXPHZ 1 * EIAIKA OEMATA (EKE) 1

*HAEKTPONIKEZ AHAONHZ 6 *EMIKOINQN AIAX KPIZEQN KOTZAIB
YNHPEZIEZ * *EIAIKA ©EMATA (MOI0oT 2

KEXPHZ 2 AHAONHZz 7 EMIKOINQN AIAX KPIZEQN KOTZAIB
*HAEKTPONIKEZ 3

YMNHPEZIEZ

KEXPHZ 3

25

26

27

28

29

30

*EMIKOINQNIA AIAX

31

*EMIKOINQN AIAX KPIZEQN KOTZAIB

KPIZEQN MAZXAA 3 4
EMIKOINQNIA AIAX *EMIKOINQN AIAX KPIZEQN KOTZAIB
KPIZEQN NAZXAA 4 5

EMIKOINQN AIAX KPIZEQN KOTZAIB
6

Adpkela SLGAEENG: 2h & 15 min
Napaokeun 2 Stahégelg: 16.30 — 21.15 (16.30-18.45, 19.00-21.15)
34BBaTo 3 Slanéelc: 09.15 — 16.45 (9.15-11.30, 11.45-14.00, 14.30-16.45)



97512854438

B EEAMHNO TMHMA 1

DOEBPOYAPIOZ 2025

Sunday

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

*ENIKOINQNIA AIAX KPIZEQN
MAZXAA 5
*ENIKOINQNIA AIAX KPIZEQN

2 3

4

5

6

*HAEKTPONIKEZ YMHPEZIEZ
TZOYPENA 4
HAEKTPONIKEZ YNHPEZIEZ

*EIAIKA ©EMATA (NOoIoT
AHAONHZ 8

7

HAEKTPONIKEZ YNHPEZIEZ

MAZXAN 6 TIOYPENA S TZOYPEANA 6
EMNIKOINQNIA AIAX KPIZEQN
MAZIXAA 7
8 9 10 11 5 5 .
E€etaoeic EKE EZETASEIS
3 HAEKTPONIKES
18.00 EMIX 11.00

15

16 17

18

19

20

EZETAZEIZ
EMIKOINQNIA
18.00

21

22

23 24

25

26

27

28

Adpkela SLGAEENG: 2h & 15 min
Napaokeun 2 Stahégelg: 16.30 — 21.15 (16.30-18.45, 19.00-21.15)
34BBaTo 3 Slanéelc: 09.15 — 16.45 (9.15-11.30, 11.45-14.00, 14.30-16.45)




